
Team Schedule
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
10/15/2019 to 3/31/2020

Highland High School
21504 State Hwy 6
Ewing, MO 63452

Ben Buening
School Phone: 573-209-3215
Fax: 573-209-3469
bbuening@lewis.k12.mo.us

Basketball
Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
Friday 12/06/19 Seymour High School (Payson-Seymour) Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/10/19 Scotland County High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 12/19/19 Knox County R-1 High School Home 7:00 PM

Monday 12/23/19 Monroe City R-1 High School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/07/20 Kirksville High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 01/10/20 North Shelby High School Away 7:00 PM

Monday 01/13/20 Clark County R-1 High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 01/16/20 Canton High School R-5 Away 7:00 PM

Monday 01/27/20 Marion County R-2 High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 01/30/20 South Shelby High School Home 7:00 PM

Monday 02/03/20 Louisiana High School Away 7:00 PM

Monday 02/10/20 Knox County R-1 High School (Knox Co JV
Basketball Tournament Feb 10,12 and 15, 2020)

Away TBA

Monday 02/17/20 Palmyra R-1 School District Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 02/20/20 Macon High School Away 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

John French Dr. Susan Rossmiller Ben Buening

10/15/2019 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1


